
 

 
 

 

 

Advice in this document is based on practical field experience and is given in good faith but Arjobex, the manufacturer of Polyart synthetic 
papers, may not be held liable for loss or damage arising from action based on this information.  Arjobex recommends all qualifications be 
conducted with our technical team.

Arjobex America, 10901 Westlake Drive, Charlotte, NC 28273
Tel. 800-765-9278  Fax. 704-587-1174  -  www.polyartusa.com

Arjobex is a company of Arjowiggins Security   rev 20151002

ink

polyethylene

micro-voids

Coating

Coating

Anti Set-Off Spray Powders For Use 
With Polyart In The U.S.

The use of anti set-off spray powder is essential when offset printing with conventional inks. 
Both coated and uncoated spray powders work well with Polyart. Polyart may be printed 
with spray powders ranging from 15 micron to 55 micron.

Best results can be achieved using powders in the 35micron to 45 micron range.
The following spray powders are in that range.

Spray Rite
300
C-300
350
C-350
A4
LD352
SW350
450
C-450
SW430

Micromark
35
42

Electro Sprayer
65
65C
65A
35LD

Printers Service
400-OX

Anchor-Lith Kenuco
035
045

Varn
A-35
C-350

Oxy-Dry
662
5919
SW-30
440

OMC
332
425,440

PAI
65

ATF
105


