



Anti Set-Off Spray Powders For Use With Polyart In The U.S.

The use of anti set-off spray powder is essential when offset printing with conventional inks. Both coated and uncoated spray powders work well with Polyart. Polyart may be printed with spray powders ranging from 15 micron to 55 micron.

Best results can be achieved using powders in the 35micron to 45 micron range. The following spray powders are in that range.

Spray Rite	Varn
300	A-35
C-300	C-350
350	
C-350	Oxy-Dry
A4	662
LD352	5919
SW350	SW-30
450	440
C-450	
SW430	ОМС
	332
Micromark	425,440
35	
42	PAI
	65
Electro Sprayer	
65	ATF
65C	105
65A	
35LD	
Printers Service	
400-OX	
Anchor-Lith Kenuco	

Anchor-Lith Kenuco 035 045

Advice in this document is based on practical field experience and is given in good faith but Arjobex, the manufacturer of Polyart synthetic papers, may not be held liable for loss or damage arising from action based on this information. Arjobex recommends all qualifications be conducted with our technical team.



